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Schweizermeisterschaften Telemark 

Brunni Engelberg 2022
Sprint Classic

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WENGER Christoph (SUI)
CHIEF OF RACE PLANZER Matteo (SUI)
REFEREE EICHENBERGER Toni (SUI)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS sunny
SNOW powder
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WEBER Ruedi (SUI)
- A - SCHERRER Fabio (SUI)

PLANZER Matteo (SUI)
- A - SCHERRER Fabio (SUI)

COURSE Brunni Brunni
START 1860 m 1860 m
FINISH 1460 m 1460 m
DROP 400 m 400 m
LENGTH 928 m 928 m
HOMOLOGATION 9572/08/10 9572/08/10
GATES 34 35
DIRECTIONS 25 38
STARTING TIME 10:30 13:30

LIST n°322 F = 500
Number of competitors: 43, Number of NSA: 4

WCHTimingWCHTimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

05.02.2022  /  Brunni Engelberg (SUI)  /  Telemark Club Engelberg SUI0058.027  /  06.02.2022 at 06:14  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Ski Time Penalty Run 1 Ski Time Penalty Run 2 Time Gap

  Damen I Erwachsen I Fun  

1 3 WALSER Regula 1974 1:41.64 2+1 1:44.64 1:40.94 1+1 1:42.94 3:27.58

2 2 KRESS Johanna 1996 1:49.97 0+1 1:50.97 1:44.29 0+0 1:44.29 3:35.26 7.68

3 1 FLURY-BECKERBAUER Sabrina 1988 Telemark Obwalden 1:45.38 0+4 1:49.38 1:44.67 0+3 1:47.67 3:37.05 9.47

4 4 SCHMITTER Martina 1996 1:51.75 2+4 1:57.75 1:48.31 0+1 1:49.31 3:47.06 19.48

5 5 MATTER Marilen 1976 Engelberg 1:52.81 2+1 1:55.81 1:53.57 2+4 1:59.57 3:55.38 27.80

  Damen I Junior  

1 8 4515021 HUBER Marie-Julie 2002 Mouch\'Pa Ba 1:32.83 0+0 1:32.83 1:32.17 0+0 1:32.17 3:05.00

2 6 4205012 KESSLER Anne Katharina 2001 DAV Ueberlingen 1:32.58 0+1 1:33.58 1:32.76 0+0 1:32.76 3:06.34 1.34

3 9 4205015 FRICK Coletta 2005 Skiclub Oberstdorf 1:35.75 0+4 1:39.75 1:36.17 1+1 1:38.17 3:17.92 12.92

  Damen  I Erwachsen I Elite  

1 12 4515019 WYSS Martina 1995 Lauterbrunnen 1:25.81 0+0 1:25.81 1:26.82 1+0 1:27.82 2:53.63

2 11 4515013 ZIMMERMANN Beatrice 1990 Sk Stans 1:30.62 0+0 1:30.62 1:29.00 0+0 1:29.00 2:59.62 5.99



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WENGER Christoph (SUI)
CHIEF OF RACE PLANZER Matteo (SUI)
REFEREE EICHENBERGER Toni (SUI)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS sunny
SNOW powder
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WEBER Ruedi (SUI)
- A - SCHERRER Fabio (SUI)

PLANZER Matteo (SUI)
- A - SCHERRER Fabio (SUI)

COURSE Brunni Brunni
START 1860 m 1860 m
FINISH 1460 m 1460 m
DROP 400 m 400 m
LENGTH 928 m 928 m
HOMOLOGATION 9572/08/10 9572/08/10
GATES 34 35
DIRECTIONS 25 38
STARTING TIME 10:30 13:30

LIST n°322 F = 500
Number of competitors: 43, Number of NSA: 4
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Schweizermeisterschaften Telemark 

Brunni Engelberg 2022

Sprint Classic

Official ranking

WCHTimingWCHTimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

05.02.2022  /  Brunni Engelberg (SUI)  /  Telemark Club Engelberg SUI0058.027  /  06.02.2022 at 06:14  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Ski Time Penalty Run 1 Ski Time Penalty Run 2 Time Gap

  Herren I Erwachsen I Fun  

1 36 BECKERBAUER Armin 1992 Telemark Obwalden 1:37.47 1+3 1:41.47 1:32.20 0+0 1:32.20 3:13.67

2 42 NIEDERBERGER Daniel 1985 1:37.58 2+4 1:43.58 1:31.48 1+3 1:35.48 3:19.06 5.39

3 18 BRUNNER Toni 1967 1:40.69 1+4 1:45.69 1:37.57 1+3 1:41.57 3:27.26 13.59

4 41 IMFELD Tono 1964 1:43.57 4+3 1:50.57 1:35.40 1+3 1:39.40 3:29.97 16.30

5 13 DURRER Edy 1971 1:44.04 0+3 1:47.04 1:42.10 0+3 1:45.10 3:32.14 18.47

6 16 MURI Joseph 1969 1:45.94 5+3 1:53.94 1:41.86 0+4 1:45.86 3:39.80 26.13

7 37 FORSTER Maximilian 1996 1:46.28 2+4 1:52.28 1:42.32 5+4 1:51.32 3:43.60 29.93

8 39 DELLA TORRE Adrian 1981 Telemark Obwalden 1:51.28 2+3 1:56.28 1:44.89 3+3 1:50.89 3:47.17 33.50

9 19 007 TRESCH Tino 1988 Telemark Laif 1:52.13 2+3 1:57.13 1:47.53 1+3 1:51.53 3:48.66 34.99

10 38 ROHRER Silvio 1970 1:53.96 0+3 1:56.96 1:49.03 1+3 1:53.03 3:49.99 36.32

11 17 KOCH Patrick 1975 1:51.33 6+4 2:01.33 1:45.32 0+4 1:49.32 3:50.65 36.98

12 21 KUECHLER Bruno 1965 Telemark Obwalden 2:39.52 4+3 2:46.52 2:27.47 2+3 2:32.47 5:18.99 2:05.32

  Herren I Junior  

1 43 4510027 MOSSET Alexi 2001 La Vue des Alpes 1:30.77 0+1 1:31.77 1:28.00 0+3 1:31.00 3:02.77

2 23 WALSER Timo 2005 SC Bühler 1:35.31 0+3 1:38.31 1:32.59 0+3 1:35.59 3:13.90 11.13

3 25 MARTIN Frédéric 2007 Mouch\' Paba 1:40.13 0+4 1:44.13 1:38.18 0+3 1:41.18 3:25.31 22.54

4 22 4510030 BENEY Alexis 2005 Mouch\' Paba 1:38.04 7+4 1:49.04 1:35.22 4+3 1:42.22 3:31.26 28.49

5 26 WALSER Silvan 2008 SC Bühler 1:48.24 1+3 1:52.24 1:40.96 2+3 1:45.96 3:38.20 35.43

  Herren I Erwachsen I Elite  

1 33 4510001 DAYER Bastien 1987 Hérémencia / Mouch\' Paba 1:24.82 0+0 1:24.82 1:23.54 0+3 1:26.54 2:51.36

2 27 4200018 ORLOVIUS Thomas 1989 SC Sonthofen 1:28.46 0+0 1:28.46 1:26.42 1+0 1:27.42 2:55.88 4.52

3 30 4510018 MOSSET Maxime 1998 Mouch Paba 1:28.85 0+1 1:29.85 1:28.72 1+3 1:32.72 3:02.57 11.21

4 35 4510009 NIEDERBERGER Reto 1990 Dallenwil 1:32.52 1+0 1:33.52 1:30.87 0+0 1:30.87 3:04.39 13.03

5 31 4510014 PROCUREUR Gaetan 1995 Ski Club Nyon 1:32.25 0+3 1:35.25 1:27.80 0+3 1:30.80 3:06.05 14.69

6 29 4200019 MUELLER Leonhard 1991 WSV Unterjoch 1:28.70 3+1 1:32.70 1:33.46 0+0 1:33.46 3:06.16 14.80

7 34 WALSER Emil 1969 SC Bühler 1:36.80 2+1 1:39.80 1:29.48 0+3 1:32.48 3:12.28 20.92

8 32 4480000 ISAEV Nikolay 1980 1:37.89 4+3 1:44.89 1:35.65 0+3 1:38.65 3:23.54 32.18

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

10 4515018 FASEL Christine 1978 Demo Team sion DNS

14 ANKLIN Florian 1989 DNS

15 GRAF Chrigu 1974 Engelberg DNS

24 REYMOND Yoan 2007 Mouch\' Paba DNS

28 4510022 FASEL Bernard 1974 Demo Team sion DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

7 4515025 LATHION Lea 2004 Arpettaz DNF

20 BANGERTER Urs 1983 DNF

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

40 BILGER  Peter 1965 DSQ 1:40.22 Gate 15
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WENGER Christoph (SUI)
CHIEF OF RACE PLANZER Matteo (SUI)
REFEREE EICHENBERGER Toni (SUI)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS sunny
SNOW powder
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WEBER Ruedi (SUI)
- A - SCHERRER Fabio (SUI)

PLANZER Matteo (SUI)
- A - SCHERRER Fabio (SUI)

COURSE Brunni Brunni
START 1860 m 1860 m
FINISH 1460 m 1460 m
DROP 400 m 400 m
LENGTH 928 m 928 m
HOMOLOGATION 9572/08/10 9572/08/10
GATES 34 35
DIRECTIONS 25 38
STARTING TIME 10:30 13:30

LIST n°322 F = 500
Number of competitors: 43, Number of NSA: 4
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Schweizermeisterschaften Telemark 

Brunni Engelberg 2022

Sprint Classic

Official ranking

WCHTimingWCHTimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

05.02.2022  /  Brunni Engelberg (SUI)  /  Telemark Club Engelberg SUI0058.027  /  06.02.2022 at 06:14  /  Page 3/3

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Schweizermeisterschaften Telemark FUN

Brunni Engelberg 2022
Sprint Classic

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WENGER Christoph (SUI)
CHIEF OF RACE PLANZER Matteo (SUI)
REFEREE EICHENBERGER Toni (SUI)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS sunny
SNOW powder
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WEBER Ruedi (SUI)
- A - SCHERRER Fabio (SUI)

PLANZER Matteo (SUI)
- A - SCHERRER Fabio (SUI)

COURSE Brunni Brunni
START 1860 m 1860 m
FINISH 1460 m 1460 m
DROP 400 m 400 m
LENGTH 928 m 928 m
HOMOLOGATION 9572/08/10 9572/08/10
GATES 34 35
DIRECTIONS 25 38
STARTING TIME 10:30 13:30

LIST n°322 F = 500
Number of competitors: 21, Number of NSA: 1

WCHTimingWCHTimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

05.02.2022  /  Brunni Engelberg (SUI)  /  Telemark Club Engelberg SUI0058.027  /  05.02.2022 at 16:00  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Ski Time Penalty Run 1 Ski Time Penalty Run 2 Time Gap

  Damen I Erwachsen I Fun  

1 3 WALSER Regula 1974 1:41.64 2+1 1:44.64 1:40.94 1+1 1:42.94 3:27.58

2 2 KRESS Johanna 1996 1:49.97 0+1 1:50.97 1:44.29 0+0 1:44.29 3:35.26 7.68

3 1 FLURY-BECKERBAUER Sabrina 1988 Telemark Obwalden 1:45.38 0+4 1:49.38 1:44.67 0+3 1:47.67 3:37.05 9.47

4 4 SCHMITTER Martina 1996 1:51.75 2+4 1:57.75 1:48.31 0+1 1:49.31 3:47.06 19.48

5 5 MATTER Marilen 1976 Engelberg 1:52.81 2+1 1:55.81 1:53.57 2+4 1:59.57 3:55.38 27.80

  Herren I Erwachsen I Fun  

1 36 BECKERBAUER Armin 1992 Telemark Obwalden 1:37.47 1+3 1:41.47 1:32.20 0+0 1:32.20 3:13.67

2 42 NIEDERBERGER Daniel 1985 1:37.58 2+4 1:43.58 1:31.48 1+3 1:35.48 3:19.06 5.39

3 18 BRUNNER Toni 1967 1:40.69 1+4 1:45.69 1:37.57 1+3 1:41.57 3:27.26 13.59

4 41 IMFELD Tono 1964 1:43.57 4+3 1:50.57 1:35.40 1+3 1:39.40 3:29.97 16.30

5 13 DURRER Edy 1971 1:44.04 0+3 1:47.04 1:42.10 0+3 1:45.10 3:32.14 18.47

6 16 MURI Joseph 1969 1:45.94 5+3 1:53.94 1:41.86 0+4 1:45.86 3:39.80 26.13

7 37 FORSTER Maximilian 1996 1:46.28 2+4 1:52.28 1:42.32 5+4 1:51.32 3:43.60 29.93

8 39 DELLA TORRE Adrian 1981 Telemark Obwalden 1:51.28 2+3 1:56.28 1:44.89 3+3 1:50.89 3:47.17 33.50

9 19 007 TRESCH Tino 1988 Telemark Laif 1:52.13 2+3 1:57.13 1:47.53 1+3 1:51.53 3:48.66 34.99

10 38 ROHRER Silvio 1970 1:53.96 0+3 1:56.96 1:49.03 1+3 1:53.03 3:49.99 36.32
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WENGER Christoph (SUI)
CHIEF OF RACE PLANZER Matteo (SUI)
REFEREE EICHENBERGER Toni (SUI)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS sunny
SNOW powder
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WEBER Ruedi (SUI)
- A - SCHERRER Fabio (SUI)

PLANZER Matteo (SUI)
- A - SCHERRER Fabio (SUI)

COURSE Brunni Brunni
START 1860 m 1860 m
FINISH 1460 m 1460 m
DROP 400 m 400 m
LENGTH 928 m 928 m
HOMOLOGATION 9572/08/10 9572/08/10
GATES 34 35
DIRECTIONS 25 38
STARTING TIME 10:30 13:30

LIST n°322 F = 500
Number of competitors: 21, Number of NSA: 1
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Schweizermeisterschaften Telemark FUN

Brunni Engelberg 2022

Sprint Classic

Official ranking

WCHTimingWCHTimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

05.02.2022  /  Brunni Engelberg (SUI)  /  Telemark Club Engelberg SUI0058.027  /  05.02.2022 at 16:00  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Ski Time Penalty Run 1 Ski Time Penalty Run 2 Time Gap

11 17 KOCH Patrick 1975 1:51.33 6+4 2:01.33 1:45.32 0+4 1:49.32 3:50.65 36.98

12 21 KUECHLER Bruno 1965 Telemark Obwalden 2:39.52 4+3 2:46.52 2:27.47 2+3 2:32.47 5:18.99 2:05.32

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

14 ANKLIN Florian 1989 DNS

15 GRAF Chrigu 1974 Engelberg DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

20 BANGERTER Urs 1983 DNF

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

40 BILGER  Peter 1965 DSQ 1:40.22 Gate 15

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Schweizermeisterschaften Telemark 

Brunni Engelberg 2022
Sprint Classic

Official ranking FIS WOMEN

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WENGER Christoph (SUI)
CHIEF OF RACE PLANZER Matteo (SUI)
REFEREE EICHENBERGER Toni (SUI)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS sunny
SNOW powder
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WEBER Ruedi (SUI)
- A - SCHERRER Fabio (SUI)

PLANZER Matteo (SUI)
- A - SCHERRER Fabio (SUI)

COURSE Brunni Brunni
START 1860 m 1860 m
FINISH 1460 m 1460 m
DROP 400 m 400 m
LENGTH 928 m 928 m
HOMOLOGATION 9572/08/10 9572/08/10
GATES 34 35
DIRECTIONS 25 38
STARTING TIME 10:30 13:30

LIST n°322     APPLIED PENALTY: 46,64               CALCULATED PENALTY: 46,64 F = 500
Number of competitors: 7, Number of NSA: 2

WCHTimingWCHTimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

05.02.2022  /  Brunni Engelberg (SUI)  /  Telemark Club Engelberg SUI0059.027  /  05.02.2022 at 15:59  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Last Name First Name Year Club
Ski Time

Ski Time
Penalty
Penalty

Run 1
Run 2

Time Gap Points

1 12 4515019 WYSS Martina 1995 Lauterbrunnen
1:25.81
1:26.82

0+0
1+0

1:25.81
1:27.82

2:53.63 0,00

2 11 4515013 ZIMMERMANN Beatrice 1990 Sk Stans
1:30.62
1:29.00

0+0
0+0

1:30.62
1:29.00

2:59.62 5.99 17,25

3 8 4515021 HUBER Marie-Julie 2002 Mouch\'Pa Ba
1:32.83
1:32.17

0+0
0+0

1:32.83
1:32.17

3:05.00 11.37 32,74

4 6 4205012 KESSLER Anne Katharina 2001 DAV Ueberlingen
1:32.58
1:32.76

0+1
0+0

1:33.58
1:32.76

3:06.34 12.71 36,60

5 9 4205015 FRICK Coletta 2005 Skiclub Oberstdorf
1:35.75
1:36.17

0+4
1+1

1:39.75
1:38.17

3:17.92 24.29 69,95
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WENGER Christoph (SUI)
CHIEF OF RACE PLANZER Matteo (SUI)
REFEREE EICHENBERGER Toni (SUI)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS sunny
SNOW powder
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WEBER Ruedi (SUI)
- A - SCHERRER Fabio (SUI)

PLANZER Matteo (SUI)
- A - SCHERRER Fabio (SUI)

COURSE Brunni Brunni
START 1860 m 1860 m
FINISH 1460 m 1460 m
DROP 400 m 400 m
LENGTH 928 m 928 m
HOMOLOGATION 9572/08/10 9572/08/10
GATES 34 35
DIRECTIONS 25 38
STARTING TIME 10:30 13:30

LIST n°322     APPLIED PENALTY: 46,64               CALCULATED PENALTY: 46,64 F = 500
Number of competitors: 7, Number of NSA: 2

VolaSoftControlPdf

Schweizermeisterschaften Telemark 

Brunni Engelberg 2022

Sprint Classic

Official ranking FIS WOMEN

WCHTimingWCHTimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

05.02.2022  /  Brunni Engelberg (SUI)  /  Telemark Club Engelberg SUI0059.027  /  05.02.2022 at 15:59  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Last Name First Name Year Club
Ski Time

Ski Time
Penalty
Penalty

Run 1
Run 2

Time Gap Points

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

10 4515018 FASEL Christine 1978 Demo Team sion
DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

7 4515025 LATHION Lea 2004 Arpettaz
DNF

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)

RECAP 1st RUN 2nd RUN

Records: 7

Did Not Start: 1 0 1

NOT PERMITTED TO START: 0 0 0

Did Not Finish: 1 0 1

Disqualified: 0 0 0

At Finish: 5
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Schweizermeisterschaften Telemark 

Brunni Engelberg 2022
Sprint Classic

Official ranking FIS MEN

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WENGER Christoph (SUI)
CHIEF OF RACE PLANZER Matteo (SUI)
REFEREE EICHENBERGER Toni (SUI)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS sunny
SNOW powder
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WEBER Ruedi (SUI)
- A - SCHERRER Fabio (SUI)

PLANZER Matteo (SUI)
- A - SCHERRER Fabio (SUI)

COURSE Brunni Brunni
START 1860 m 1860 m
FINISH 1460 m 1460 m
DROP 400 m 400 m
LENGTH 928 m 928 m
HOMOLOGATION 9572/08/10 9572/08/10
GATES 34 35
DIRECTIONS 25 38
STARTING TIME 10:30 13:30

LIST n°322     APPLIED PENALTY: 17,84               CALCULATED PENALTY: 17,84 F = 500
Number of competitors: 10, Number of NSA: 3

WCHTimingWCHTimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

05.02.2022  /  Brunni Engelberg (SUI)  /  Telemark Club Engelberg SUI0058.027  /  05.02.2022 at 15:59  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Last Name First Name Year Club
Ski Time

Ski Time
Penalty
Penalty

Run 1
Run 2

Time Gap Points

1 33 4510001 DAYER Bastien 1987 Hérémencia / Mouch\' Paba
1:24.82
1:23.54

0+0
0+3

1:24.82
1:26.54

2:51.36 0,00

2 27 4200018 ORLOVIUS Thomas 1989 SC Sonthofen
1:28.46
1:26.42

0+0
1+0

1:28.46
1:27.42

2:55.88 4.52 13,19

3 30 4510018 MOSSET Maxime 1998 Mouch Paba
1:28.85
1:28.72

0+1
1+3

1:29.85
1:32.72

3:02.57 11.21 32,71

4 43 4510027 MOSSET Alexi 2001 La Vue des Alpes
1:30.77
1:28.00

0+1
0+3

1:31.77
1:31.00

3:02.77 11.41 33,29

5 35 4510009 NIEDERBERGER Reto 1990 Dallenwil
1:32.52
1:30.87

1+0
0+0

1:33.52
1:30.87

3:04.39 13.03 38,02

6 31 4510014 PROCUREUR Gaetan 1995 Ski Club Nyon
1:32.25
1:27.80

0+3
0+3

1:35.25
1:30.80

3:06.05 14.69 42,86

7 29 4200019 MUELLER Leonhard 1991 WSV Unterjoch
1:28.70
1:33.46

3+1
0+0

1:32.70
1:33.46

3:06.16 14.80 43,18

8 32 4480000 ISAEV Nikolay 1980
1:37.89
1:35.65

4+3
0+3

1:44.89
1:38.65

3:23.54 32.18 93,90

9 22 4510030 BENEY Alexis 2005 Mouch\' Paba
1:38.04
1:35.22

7+4
4+3

1:49.04
1:42.22

3:31.26 39.90 116,42
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WENGER Christoph (SUI)
CHIEF OF RACE PLANZER Matteo (SUI)
REFEREE EICHENBERGER Toni (SUI)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS sunny
SNOW powder
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WEBER Ruedi (SUI)
- A - SCHERRER Fabio (SUI)

PLANZER Matteo (SUI)
- A - SCHERRER Fabio (SUI)

COURSE Brunni Brunni
START 1860 m 1860 m
FINISH 1460 m 1460 m
DROP 400 m 400 m
LENGTH 928 m 928 m
HOMOLOGATION 9572/08/10 9572/08/10
GATES 34 35
DIRECTIONS 25 38
STARTING TIME 10:30 13:30

LIST n°322     APPLIED PENALTY: 17,84               CALCULATED PENALTY: 17,84 F = 500
Number of competitors: 10, Number of NSA: 3
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Schweizermeisterschaften Telemark 

Brunni Engelberg 2022

Sprint Classic

Official ranking FIS MEN

WCHTimingWCHTimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

05.02.2022  /  Brunni Engelberg (SUI)  /  Telemark Club Engelberg SUI0058.027  /  05.02.2022 at 15:59  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Last Name First Name Year Club
Ski Time

Ski Time
Penalty
Penalty

Run 1
Run 2

Time Gap Points

  Not classified  

Did not Qualify - Run 2 (1)

35 4510009 NIEDERBERGER Reto 1990 Dallenwil
1:33.52
1:30.87

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

28 4510022 FASEL Bernard 1974 Demo Team sion
DNS

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)

RECAP 1st RUN 2nd RUN

Records: 10

Did Not Start: 1 0 1

NOT PERMITTED TO START: 0 0 0

Did Not Finish: 0 0 0

Disqualified: 0 0 0

At Finish: 9


